
   

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2010 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie 
Dane podstawowe 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

zarejestrowanych 

bezrobotnych 

W tym 

kobiety 

W tym 

zamieszkali 

na wsi 

W tym z 

prawem do 

zasiłku 

Nowo-

zarejestrowani  

     /napływ/ 

Wyrejestrowani   

     /odpływ/ 

W tym z 

tytułu 

podjęcia 

pracy 

Liczba ofert 

pracy w PUP 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w powiecie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia w 

województwie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w kraju 

Styczeń 7078 3573 5083 1363 728 271 129 175 25,6 16,7 12,7 

Luty 7479 3750 5368 1390 863 462 127 306 26,7 17,1 13,0 

Marzec 7363 3691 5297 1312 503 619 241 249 26,4 16,9 12,9 

Kwiecień 6944 3492 4996 1195 449 868 411 480 25,2 16,0 12,3 

Maj 6695 3405 4814 1117 790 1039 410 522 24,5 15,5 11,9 

Czerwiec 6463 3326 4635 1109 771 1003 317 463 23,9 15,1 11,6 

Lipiec 6383 3319 4597 1055 701 781 220 258 23,6 14,8 11,4 

Sierpień 6447 3380 4645 1005 728 664 258 199 24,7 15,0 11,4 

Wrzesień 6481 3414 4665 1023 689 655 222 304 24,8 15,1 11,5 

Październik 6385 3359 4624 960 820 916 185 299 24,5 15,3 11,5 

Listopad 6655 3450 4760 1056 904 634 216 111 25,3 15,7 11,7 

Grudzień 7266 3683 5217 1214 861 250 193 120 27,0 16,6 12,3 

2009     8807 8162 2929 3486    

 


